BST 2024 | ULTRA

Organizator:

Data: 2024-08-03
Miejsce: Kazimierz Dolny
Dystans: 61 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

BST 2024 | ULTRA, OPEN
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Nazwisko i imie

KRAWCZAK PAULINA
TALANDA DANIEL

GAJ GRZEGORZ

PSUJA ANNA
WROBLEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
MACZKA RYSZARD

BUJAK KAMIL
GALUSZKA FILIP
GRABOS NINA
£ACKI MAKSYMILIAN
DACHNO MAREK
LUCJANEK ANDRZE|
SADKOWSKI PAWEL

ZIENKIEWICZ TOMASZ
ZMIJEWSKI DARIUSZ

SMYKA MICHAL
SOBIESZEK SYLWIA
JAKUBOWSKI PIOTR
SIEJKO LUKASZ
MAJEWSKI JAREK
LISOWSKI TOMASZ
BUJAK PAWEL

FISZER RAFAL
WALASEK GRZEGORZ
CIESLAK KRZYSZTOF
KORULCZYK £UKASZ
CIOLEK DAMIAN
KUPTEL ROBERT
RYCHLICKI WALDEMAR
DABROWA PIOTR
ZAWISLAK TOMASZ
NIEMCZYK DAMIAN
SERWIN LUKASZ
JELONEK-WICHTOWSKA
ALEKSANDRA
TERESZCZUK JAKUB
WISNIEWSKA AGNIESZKA
ROZMIATA IWONA
KWIATKOWSKA RENATA

OCHNIK PRZEMYSLAW
SZULC EDYTA

Fundacja Ruszaj Na Szlak

46

35
63
29

10
11
25
60
26
38

57
59

41
42
12
40
28
23

49

17
62
20
37

56
31
39
13

48
51
61
21

33
43

Klub
ATTIQ TEAM/ALTRA TEAM
STOPKA PILAWA

BIEGAJACY SWIDNIK

LUBELSKI BANK
SPOLZIELCZY
BUJAK TEAM
KOKOSZKA36TEAM

KONIE- WOJCIECHOW
KAJA TEAM

TERVEL MOUNTAIN
RUNNER

EXTREMALNI RZEZNICY NA
RELAKSIE

ZWOLENNICY BIEGANA

4s

KONIE WOJCIECHOW
#)ACHCEBIEGAC
BUJAK TEAM
SZAALONY WAZ
BIEGUSIEM.PL
WKZKOZIENICE BBL

MALY RUNNERS TEAM
DECATHLON RADOM

DREAMRUN
NIE MA LETKO

KB OZAROW MAZOWIECKI
BIEGA

ADIDAS RUNNERS
WARSAW

M-scowosé
PULAWY
GARWOLIN
BIALOBRZEGI
SWIDNIK
SWIDNIK
PULAWY

NALECZOW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
GOLUBIE
WOJCIECHOW
WARSZAWA
MAKOW

LUBLIN
GLIWICE

CIECIERZYN
ZWOLEN
OLSZTYN
WOJCIECHOW
TOMASZOWICE
PULAWY
NALECZOW
ZAGAN

RYKI
KOZIENICE
LUBLIN

LUKOW
WARSZWA
AUGUSTOW BLONIE
ZBROJOW
SWIDNIK
WARSZAWA
SERNIKI
WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA
BIALOBRZEGI
GLOWNO
OZAROW
MAZOWIECKI
ADAMOW
WARSZAWA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

Kat.
KOBIETY
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
KOBIETY
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI

MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
KOBIETY

MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI

MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI

MEZCZYZNI
KOBIETY

MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
KOBIETY

MEZCZYZNI
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY

MEZCZYZNI
KOBIETY

B4SPGRT

IHTELHGENTHE ZAWSDY
M. kat K/M
1 K1
1 M1
2 M2
2 K2
3 M3
4 M4
5 M5
6 M6
3 K3
7 M7
8 M8
9 M9
10 M10
11 M11
12 M12
13 M13
4 K 4
14 M14
15 M 15
16 M 16
17 M17
18 M18
19 M19
20 M 20
21 M 21
22 M 22
23 M 23
24 M 24
25 M 25
26 M 26
27 M 27
28 M 28
29 M 29
5 K5
30 M 30
6 K6
7 K7
8 K8
31 M 31
9 K9

=1

FORTOWE

Druzyna 1
STOPKA PILAWA
BIEGAJACY SWIDNIK
BIEGAJACY SWIDNIK

LUBELSKI BANK
SPOLDZIELCZY

KWIATKI Z TUKWIATKA

WKZ KOZIENICE BBL

OCHNIKI

17km
01:21:25
01:34:54
01:35:07
01:37:02
01:36:45
01:35:17

01:34:59
01:36:03
01:45:28
01:38:49
01:47:10
01:35:55
01:42:07

01:40:07
01:53:55

01:54:00
01:41:16
01:40:30
01:37:17
01:47:09
01:43:02
01:29:18
01:47:55
01:38:47
01:48:05
01:47:06
01:53:58
01:47:39
01:47:14
01:47:52
01:48:54
01:44:48
01:53:38
01:51:28

02:12:58
02:00:35
02:08:50
02:03:03

01:59:39
02:12:54

e
~ X
bfieg
szlak

trafipl

36km
02:57:32
03:30:14
03:30:30
03:30:58
03:31:02
03:33:07

03:37:04
03:30:26
03:50:52
03:54:52
03:59:46
03:43:53
04:01:43

03:57:00
04:01:16

04:01:21
03:54:35
03:54:25
03:58:01
03:59:37
04:07:26
03:55:04
04:09:12
04:06:44
04:15:21
04:15:52
04:11:50
04:09:20
04:16:00
04:12:50
04:15:10
04:15:49
04:12:45
04:31:53

04:35:10
04:43:10
04:43:45
04:47:15

04:50:50
04:51:20

53km
04:27:31
05:11:38
05:15:13
05:17:44
05:17:49
05:23:36

05:44:24
05:13:52
05:44:29
05:51:40
06:01:44
06:07:52
06:08:48

06:01:52
06:08:44

06:08:41
06:01:37
06:01:58
06:10:15
06:11:29
06:17:34
06:14:21
06:21:04
06:20:59
06:29:26
06:31:06
06:32:05
06:25:43
06:35:55
06:33:23
06:34:12
06:39:29
06:38:15
06:58:32

06:58:05
06:59:50
07:07:07
07:25:34

07:45:09
07:30:58

Netto
05:13:59.50
06:04:20.25
06:14:55.10
06:17:05.45
06:17:09.35
06:21:48.65

06:49:43.05
06:50:07.45
06:50:13.20
06:54:41.00
07:10:26.50
07:14:45.90
07:17:03.80

07:17:30.20
07:18:17.75

07:18:27.00
07:20:08.30
07:22:47.25
07:23:28.75
07:26:20.85
07:29:54.35
07:35:21.10
07:35:19.10
07:35:45.25
07:39:02.55
07:39:57.60
07:42:07.95
07:42:16.45
07:49:41.50
07:51:29.10
07:52:56.30
08:02:09.75
08:07:58.00
08:12:58.20

08:13:44.65
08:16:10.05
08:24:51.50
08:47:50.55

09:02:19.20
09:07:34.60

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Brutto
05:14:02.75
06:04:25.05
06:14:59.15
06:17:10.35
06:17:14.90
06:21:53.20

06:49:46.70
06:50:12.70
06:50:21.00
06:54:47.00
07:10:36.95
07:15:03.20
07:17:06.70

07:17:36.05
07:18:33.30

07:18:33.60
07:20:11.40
07:22:55.70
07:23:34.10
07:26:31.00
07:29:59.80
07:35:24.15
07:35:26.35
07:35:49.10
07:39:07.30
07:40:06.60
07:42:22.00
07:42:23.55
07:49:45.95
07:51:34.75
07:53:09.00
08:02:18.75
08:08:11.50
08:13:04.35

08:13:57.65
08:16:13.65
08:25:00.30
08:47:58.35

09:02:32.50
09:07:48.40

min/km
5:08
5:58
6:08
6:10
6:10
6:15

6:43
6:43
6:43
6:47
7:03
7:07
7:09

7:10
7:11

7:11
7:12
7:15
7:16
7:19
7:22
7:27
7:27
7:28
7:31
7:32
7:34
7:34
7:41
7:43
7:45
7:54
7:59
8:04

8:05
8:08
8:16
8:39

8:53
8:58

1/3

km/h
11.7
10
9.8
9.7
9.7
9.6

8.9
8.9
8.9
8.8
8.5
8.4
8.4

8.4
8.4

8.3
8.3
8.3
8.3
8.2
8.1

7.4
7.4
7.2
6.9

6.7



BST 2024 | ULTRA, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49

50
51
52
53
54

Nazwisko i imie
KORYCKA DOROTA
OCHNIK BARBARA
WESOLOWSKI ROBERT
£ACKI JAROSEAW
TARGONSKI TOMASZ
OLSZAK ZENON
KUDREJ GRZEGORZ
WOJCICKI DAMIAN

MACZKA BRONISLAW

ZEBROWSKA ANNA
BAKOWSKA AGNIESZKA
JESIOTR LUKASZ
ZASEONKA PAWEL
RYBAK PRZEMYStAW

ZATONSKI ZBIGNIEW

BST 2024 | ULTRA, Kobiety

M-ce
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10
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BST 2024 | ULTRA, Mezczyzni

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
KRAWCZAK PAULINA
PSUJA ANNA
GRABOS NINA
SOBIESZEK SYLWIA
JELONEK-WICHTOWSKA
ALEKSANDRA
WISNIEWSKA AGNIESZKA
ROZMIATA IWONA
KWIATKOWSKA RENATA

SZULC EDYTA

KORYCKA DOROTA
OCHNIK BARBARA
ZEBROWSKA ANNA
BAKOWSKA AGNIESZKA

Nazwisko i imie
TALANDA DANIEL
GAJ GRZEGORZ
WROBLEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
MACZKA RYSZARD

BUJAK KAMIL
GALUSZKA FILIP
LACKI MAKSYMILIAN
DACHNO MAREK
tUCJANEK ANDRZE|J

Nr
18
32
50
24
47
34
19
53

30

58

14
54
36

55

Nr

35
11
42
13

51
61
21

43

18
32
58

Nr
46

63
29

10
25
60
26

Klub
STOPKA PILAWA

EKIPA PULAWY
META NADARZYN

PARKRUN OGROD SASKI,
LUBLIN

EXTREMALNI RZEZNICY NA
RELAKSIE

STOPKA PILAWA
ASICSFRONTRUNNER
OGNISKO TKKF CHEMIK
PUEAWY

LUBELSKIE
STOWARZYSZENIE
BIEGOWE

Klub

ATTIQ TEAM/ALTRA TEAM
BIEGAJACY SWIDNIK

ZWOLENNICY BIEGANA

KB OZAROW MAZOWIECKI
BIEGA

ADIDAS RUNNERS
WARSAW

STOPKA PILAWA

Klub
STOPKA PILAWA

LUBELSKI BANK
SPOLZIELCZY
BUJAK TEAM
KOKOSZKA36TEAM

KONIE- WOJCIECHOW
KAJA TEAM

M-scowos¢
GARWOLIN
ADAMOW
DEBLIN
GOLUBIE
PULAWY
WARSZAWA
WROCLAW
LUBLIN

GLIWICE

WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
PILAWA
WARSZAWA
PULAWY

MOTYCZ

M-scowosé
PULAWY
SWIDNIK
WARSZAWA
ZWOLEN
WARSZAWA

BIALOBRZEGI
GLOWNO
OZAROW
MAZOWIECKI
WARSZAWA

GARWOLIN
ADAMOW

WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

M-scowos¢
GARWOLIN
BIALOBRZEGI
SWIDNIK
PULAWY

NALECZOW
WARSZAWA
GOLUBIE
WOJCIECHOW
WARSZAWA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kat.

KOBIETY

KOBIETY

MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI

MEZCZYZNI

KOBIETY
KOBIETY

MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI

MEZCZYZNI

Kat.
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY

KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY

KOBIETY

KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY

Kat.
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI

MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI

M. kat
10
11
32
33
34
35
36
37

38

12
13
39
40
41

M. kat

UA WN R
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M. kat
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K/M
K10
K11
M 32
M 33
M 34
M 35
M 36
M 37

M 38

K12
K13
M 39
M40
M 41

K/M
K1
K2

K4
K5

K6
K7
K8

K9

K10
K11
K12
K13

K/M
M1
M2
M3
M4

M5
M6

M8
M9

Druzyna 1
STOPKA PILAWA
OCHNIKI

EKIPA PULAWY
META NADARZYN

PARKRUN OGROD
SASKI, LUBLIN

OGNISKO TKKF
CHEMIK PUEAWY
LUBELSKIE
STOWARZYSZENIE
BIEGOWE

Druzyna 1

BIEGAJACY SWIDNIK

STOPKA PILAWA
OCHNIKI

Druzyna 1
STOPKA PILAWA

BIEGAJACY SWIDNIK
LUBELSKI BANK
SPOLDZIELCZY

17km
02:07:39
02:10:21
02:04:02
02:03:16
02:00:16
02:12:55
02:01:46
02:01:34

02:10:14

02:13:04
02:13:10
02:07:37
02:13:45
01:33:27

02:10:22
DNF

17km

01:21:25
01:37:02
01:45:28
01:41:16
01:51:28

02:00:35
02:08:50
02:03:03

02:12:54

02:07:39
02:10:21
02:13:04
02:13:10

17km

01:34:54
01:35:07
01:36:45
01:35:17

01:34:59
01:36:03
01:38:49
01:47:10
01:35:55

36km
04:56:25
04:50:48
04:49:18
04:43:49
04:58:39
04:58:29
04:54:28
04:54:50

04:59:10

05:11:36
05:11:41
04:56:22
05:14:43

05:19:46
DNF

36km

02:57:32
03:30:58
03:50:52
03:54:35
04:31:53

04:43:10
04:43:45
04:47:15

04:51:20

04:56:25
04:50:48
05:11:36
05:11:41

36km

03:30:14
03:30:30
03:31:02
03:33:07

03:37:04
03:30:26
03:54:52
03:59:46
03:43:53

53km
07:41:23
07:44:32
07:38:09
07:39:12
07:46:59
07:53:34
07:57:31
07:57:29

07:46:53

07:58:15
07:58:18
07:41:17
08:10:48

DNF

53km

04:27:31
05:17:44
05:44:29
06:01:37
06:58:32

06:59:50
07:07:07
07:25:34

07:30:58

07:41:23
07:44:32
07:58:15
07:58:18

53km

05:11:38
05:15:13
05:17:49
05:23:36

05:44:24
05:13:52
05:51:40
06:01:44
06:07:52

Netto
09:12:12.00
09:12:27.65
09:12:40.10
09:13:38.50
09:20:38.50
09:21:05.00
09:21:33.55
09:21:33.90

Brutto
09:12:21.65
09:12:39.75
09:12:54.70
09:13:45.40
09:20:50.95
09:21:15.70
09:21:44.00
09:21:44.45
09:21:47.15 09:22:02.00
09:23:53.20
09:23:53.85
09:34:51.45
09:42:06.00

09:24:04.85
09:24:05.10
09:35:00.50
09:42:14.40

DNF DNF

Netto
05:13:59.50
06:17:05.45
06:50:13.20
07:20:08.30
08:12:58.20

Brutto
05:14:02.75
06:17:10.35
06:50:21.00
07:20:11.40
08:13:04.35

08:16:10.05
08:24:51.50
08:47:50.55

08:16:13.65
08:25:00.30
08:47:58.35
09:07:34.60 09:07:48.40
09:12:12.00
09:12:27.65
09:23:53.20
09:23:53.85

09:12:21.65
09:12:39.75
09:24:04.85
09:24:05.10

Netto
06:04:20.25
06:14:55.10
06:17:09.35
06:21:48.65

Brutto
06:04:25.05
06:14:59.15
06:17:14.90
06:21:53.20

06:49:43.05
06:50:07.45
06:54:41.00
07:10:26.50
07:14:45.90

06:49:46.70
06:50:12.70
06:54:47.00
07:10:36.95
07:15:03.20

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:11
9:11
9:12
9:12

9:12

9:14
9:14
9:25
9:32
5:29

min/km
5:08
6:10
6:43
7:12
8:04

8:08
8:16
8:39

8:58

9:03
9:03
9:14
9:14

min/km
5:58
6:08
6:10
6:15

6:43
6:43
6:47
7:03
7:07

2/3

6.5

6.4
6.3
10.9

km/h
10
9.8

9.6

8.9
8.9

8.5
8.4



BST 2024 | ULTRA, Mezczyzni c.d.

M-ce
10

11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38

39

40
a1

Nazwisko i imie

SADKOWSKI PAWEL

ZIENKIEWICZ TOMASZ
ZMIJEWSKI DARIUSZ

SMYKA MICHAL
JAKUBOWSKI PIOTR
SIEJKO LUKASZ
MAJEWSKI JAREK
LISOWSKI TOMASZ
BUJAK PAWEL

FISZER RAFAL
WALASEK GRZEGORZ
CIESLAK KRZYSZTOF
KORULCZYK £UKASZ
CIOLEK DAMIAN
KUPTEL ROBERT
RYCHLICKI WALDEMAR
DABROWA PIOTR
ZAWISLAK TOMASZ
NIEMCZYK DAMIAN
SERWIN LUKASZ
TERESZCZUK JAKUB
OCHNIK PRZEMYSEAW
WESOLOWSKI ROBERT
LACKI JAROSEAW
TARGONSKI TOMASZ
OLSZAK ZENON
KUDREJ GRZEGORZ
WOJCICKI DAMIAN

MACZKA BRONISEAW
JESIOTR tUKASZ
ZAStONKA PAWEL
RYBAK PRZEMYStAW

ZATONSKI ZBIGNIEW

Nr

38

57
59

41
12
40
28
23

49

17
62
20
37

56
31
39
48
33
50
24
47
34
19
53

30
14
54
36

55

Klub

TERVEL MOUNTAIN
RUNNER

EXTREMALNI RZEZNICY NA

RELAKSIE

4s

KONIE WOJCIECHOW
#)ACHCEBIEGAC
BUJAK TEAM
SZAALONY WAZ
BIEGUSIEM.PL
WKZKOZIENICE BBL

MALY RUNNERS TEAM
DECATHLON RADOM

DREAMRUN
NIE MA LETKO

EKIPA PULAWY
META NADARZYN

PARKRUN OGROD SASKI,
LUBLIN

EXTREMALNI RZEZNICY NA

RELAKSIE

STOPKA PILAWA
ASICSFRONTRUNNER
OGNISKO TKKF CHEMIK
PUEAWY

LUBELSKIE
STOWARZYSZENIE
BIEGOWE

M-scowos¢
MAKOW

LUBLIN
GLIWICE

CIECIERZYN
OLSZTYN
WOJCIECHOW
TOMASZOWICE
PULAWY
NALECZOW
ZAGAN

RYKI
KOZIENICE
LUBLIN
LUKOW
WARSZWA
AUGUSTOW BEONIE
ZBROJOW
SWIDNIK
WARSZAWA
SERNIKI
WARSZAWA
ADAMOW
DEBLIN
GOLUBIE
PULAWY
WARSZAWA
WROCLAW
LUBLIN

GLIWICE
PILAWA
WARSZAWA
PULAWY

MOTYCZ

Kraj
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

Kat.

MEZCZYZNI

MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI

MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI

MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI

MEZCZYZNI

M. kat
10

11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39

40
a1

K/M
M 10

M11
M12

M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M 17
M18
M19
M 20
M21
M 22
M 23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M29
M 30
M31
M 32
M33
M 34
M35
M 36
M 37

M 38
M 39

M 40
M 41

Druzyna 1
KWIATKI Z TUKWIATKA

WKZ KOZIENICE BBL

OCHNIKI

EKIPA PULAWY
META NADARZYN

PARKRUN OGROD
SASKI, LUBLIN

OGNISKO TKKF
CHEMIK PULAWY
LUBELSKIE
STOWARZYSZENIE
BIEGOWE

17km
01:42:07

01:40:07
01:53:55

01:54:00
01:40:30
01:37:17
01:47:09
01:43:02
01:29:18
01:47:55
01:38:47
01:48:05
01:47:06
01:53:58
01:47:39
01:47:14
01:47:52
01:48:54
01:44:48
01:53:38
02:12:58
01:59:39
02:04:02
02:03:16
02:00:16
02:12:55
02:01:46
02:01:34

02:10:14
02:07:37
02:13:45
01:33:27

02:10:22
DNF

36km
04:01:43

03:57:00
04:01:16

04:01:21
03:54:25
03:58:01
03:59:37
04:07:26
03:55:04
04:09:12
04:06:44
04:15:21
04:15:52
04:11:50
04:09:20
04:16:00
04:12:50
04:15:10
04:15:49
04:12:45
04:35:10
04:50:50
04:49:18
04:43:49
04:58:39
04:58:29
04:54:28
04:54:50

04:59:10
04:56:22

05:14:43

05:19:46
DNF

53km
06:08:48

06:01:52
06:08:44

06:08:41
06:01:58
06:10:15
06:11:29
06:17:34
06:14:21
06:21:04
06:20:59
06:29:26
06:31:06
06:32:05
06:25:43
06:35:55
06:33:23
06:34:12
06:39:29
06:38:15
06:58:05
07:45:09
07:38:09
07:39:12
07:46:59
07:53:34
07:57:31
07:57:29

07:46:53
07:41:17

08:10:48

DNF

Netto
07:17:03.80

07:17:30.20
07:18:17.75

07:18:27.00
07:22:47.25
07:23:28.75
07:26:20.85
07:29:54.35
07:35:21.10
07:35:19.10
07:35:45.25
07:39:02.55
07:39:57.60
07:42:07.95
07:42:16.45
07:49:41.50
07:51:29.10
07:52:56.30
08:02:09.75
08:07:58.00
08:13:44.65
09:02:19.20
09:12:40.10
09:13:38.50
09:20:38.50
09:21:05.00
09:21:33.55
09:21:33.90

09:21:47.15

09:34:51.45

09:42:06.00

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
07:17:06.70

07:17:36.05
07:18:33.30

07:18:33.60
07:22:55.70
07:23:34.10
07:26:31.00
07:29:59.80
07:35:24.15
07:35:26.35
07:35:49.10
07:39:07.30
07:40:06.60
07:42:22.00
07:42:23.55
07:49:45.95
07:51:34.75
07:53:09.00
08:02:18.75
08:08:11.50
08:13:57.65
09:02:32.50
09:12:54.70
09:13:45.40
09:20:50.95
09:21:15.70
09:21:44.00
09:21:44.45

09:22:02.00

09:35:00.50

09:42:14.40

DNF

min/km
7:09

7:10
7:11

7:11
7:15
7:16
7:19
7:22
7:27
7:27
7:28
7:31
7:32
7:34
7:34
7:41
7:43
7:45
7:54
7:59
8:05
8:53
9:03
9:04
9:11
9:11
9:12
9:12

9:12
9:25

9:32
5:29

3/3

km/h
8.4

6.4

10.9



